We are pleased to submit this tender for the above project. 

This tender submission: 

• Must form part of any contract negotiation. 
• Is valid for 30 days only. 
• Is subject to local authority approved plans. 

Tender value exclusive of GST: $921,100.00 

Nine Hundred and Twenty One Thousand, One Hundred Dollars 

Our tender submission includes for the following scope. 

• PVC Roof Water Drainage, connect to in ground tanks by others, discharge to Civil 
Stormwater. 

• PVC Sewer Drainage, connect to Council connection point at boundary. 
• Class 18 Blue Brute Fire Service, hydrant booster assembly, double check valve, twin pillar